Explosion Proof Linear Transducer
Robin W Daughtry
Available from Cross Automation 800.866.4568
FM
�
F
M
�

Product
Type
 Ordering Code
Material
0
0
1
2
A
0
1
0
magnet
ø32 open ring
Explosion Proof Linear Transducer
Robin W Daughtry
Available from Cross Automation 800.866.4568
- XEDJ5030M11A-5-LTB -
2019181716151413121110987654321
-
21 22
C - K L 2 O
23 24 25 26 27
Balluff - Transducer - Linear
Generation 5
Output
A =0 to 10 Vdc
B = -5 to +5 Vdc
C = 0 to 20 mA
E = 4 to 20 ma
G = -10 to +10 Vdc
Supply Voltage
1 = +24 V DC (± 20%), 2 = ±15 Vdc (± 2%)
Output Signal
Characteristic
1 = increasing and decreasing (voltage output only)
0 = increasing only (current output)
7 = decreasing only (current output)
Stroke Length (in millimeters)
see table of standard lengths
Housing Style
J = Rod Style, Smooth Flange, O-ring seal
Rating Code
DEX = Explosion-Proof - Class 1 Div 1, Groups A,B,C,D  C = ‘Float-Plug’ rod-end
Electrical Connection Style
KL20 = Internal screw terminals, M20 x 1.5 thread fitting (see accessories page for adapter fitting)
I = differential Start/Stop with tri-state
K = differential Stop - leading edge active
L = differential pulse width modulated
M = differential Start/Stop - leading edge active
P = differential Start/Stop - trailing edge active
Micropulse
Linear
Transducers Explosion Proof
 Ordering Code- Analog Output
Balluff Inc.
8125 Holton Drive
Florence, KY 41042, USA
Phone: 1-800-543-8390